Incident Date

5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

Report Number
RMP22-004150
RMP22-004151
RMP22-004152

RMP22-004153
RMP22-004154
RMP22-004155
RMP22-004156

RMP22-004157

RMP22-004158
RMP22-004159

RMP22-004160
RMP22-004161
RMP22-004162

RMP22-004163

RMP22-004164
RMP22-004165
RMP22-004166
RMP22-004167

RMP22-004168

RMP22-004169

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
CAMPBELL ST /JAY LN
3503 THRUSH LN

ROHLWING/INDUSTRIAL
SERVICE KING

1900 GOLF RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
4720 ARBOR DR

ROHLWING RD / FAIRFAX

AVE
800 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: S NEW
WILKE RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
1301 MEIJER DR

1600 HICKS RD

4900 KIMBALL HILL DR

3000(3000) BLK KIRCHOFF
RD

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
2641 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 3788
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 2401 PLUM

GROVE RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4704 ARBOR DR

Incident

MOTORIST ASSIST

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/23/2022 8:20:22 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

RMP22-004170
RMP22-004171
RMP22-004172

RMP22-004173

RMP22-004174
RMP22-004175

RMP22-004176

RMP22-004177

RMP22-004178
RMP22-004179
RMP22-004180

RMP22-004181

4965 WEBER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3200
SQUIBB AVE

3603 EDISON PL

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

4373 LINCOLN AVE
4600 KINGS WALK DR
2260 HICKS RD

4180 WINNETKA AVE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
GOLF RD /LOIS DR

FREMONT ST / FLICKER
LN

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
2802 ORIOLE LN

2905 MEADOW DR

1414 GOLF RD

1225 CARNEGIE ST
1641 ALGONQUIN RD
3940 MEADOW DR
1155 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
STATION REPORT
HOLD UP ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

THEFT

HAZARD

PUBLIC SERVICE
CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

5/23/2022 8:20:22 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022

RMP22-004182

RMP22-004183
RMP22-004184
RMP22-004185
RMP22-004186
RMP22-004188
RMP22-004187

RMP22-004187

RMP22-004189

RMP22-004190

RMP22-004192

RMP22-004191

RMP22-004193
RMP22-004194
RMP22-004195

RMP22-004196

3940 MEADOW DR

5201 TOLLVIEW DR

EB ALGONQUIN EO RT53
3350 KIRCHOFF RD

1951 PLUM GROVE RD
GOLF RD /190

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

2202 FULLE ST
2202 FULLE ST
1755 ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
KEYSTONE CT

2403 SMITH ST
ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

2210 ALGONQUIN RD
3508 MEADOW DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

1211 GOLF RD
1331 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 3416
ALGONQUIN RD

3906 WILKE RD
2298 S THORNTREE LN

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

STOLEN AUTO
MOTORIST ASSIST
DOMESTIC
ACCIDENT
MOTORIST ASSIST
HIT AND RUN

HIT AND RUN

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO
MOTORIST ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/23/2022 8:20:22 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/20/2022 RMP22-004197 APPROX LOC: 4848 TRAFFIC STOP
BARKER AVE
5/20/2022 RMP22-004198 1415 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022 RMP22-004199 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/20/2022 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022 RMP22-004200 4706 ARBOR DR FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022 1755 ALGONQUIN RD HAZARD ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022 RMP22-004201 1755 ALGONQUIN RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022 APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
5/20/2022 APPROX LOC:1655 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
5/20/2022 5803 ARLINGDALE DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022 RMP22-004202 2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/23/2022 8:20:22 AM



