



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2022	RMP22-004150	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004151	CAMPBELL ST / JAY LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004152	3503 THRUSH LN	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004153	ROHLWING/INDUSTRIAL	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004154	SERVICE KING	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004155	1900 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004156	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004157	ROHLWING RD / FAIRFAX AVE	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004158	800 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/20/2022	RMP22-004159	APPROX LOC: S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004160	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004161	1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004162	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/20/2022		4900 KIMBALL HILL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004163	3000(3000) BLK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004164	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004165	2641 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004166	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004167	APPROX LOC: 3788 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004168	APPROX LOC: 2401 PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004169	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		4704 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2022		4965 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 SQUIBB AVE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022		3603 EDISON PL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/20/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004170	4373 LINCOLN AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004171	4600 KINGS WALK DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004172	2260 HICKS RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		4180 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004173	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
5/20/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004174	GOLF RD / LOIS DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004175	FREMONT ST / FLICKER LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004176	2802 ORIOLE LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/20/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	HOLD UP ALARM	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004177	1414 GOLF RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004178	1225 CARNEGIE ST	THEFT	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004179	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004180	3940 MEADOW DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		1155 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004181	1460 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/20/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2022	RMP22-004182	3940 MEADOW DR	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/20/2022	RMP22-004183	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004184	EB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004185	3350 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004186	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004188	GOLF RD / I90	MOTORIST ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004187	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004187	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022		2202 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2022		2202 FULLE ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004189	ALGONQUIN RD / KEYSTONE CT	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		2403 SMITH ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004190	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004192	2210 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004191	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004193	1211 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004194	1331 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022	RMP22-004195	APPROX LOC: 3416 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022		3906 WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004196	2298 S THORNTREE LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2022	RMP22-004197	APPROX LOC: 4848 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022	RMP22-004198	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004199	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004200	4706 ARBOR DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	HAZARD	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004201	1755 ALGONQUIN RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022		APPROX LOC:1655 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022		5803 ARLINGDALE DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2022	RMP22-004202	2312 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT